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Course 
Modality Night Room Units Instructor

SECOND YEAR
LAW 202 Property II 
LAW 212 Civil Procedure III

Web-Assisted 
Web-Assisted 

418

THIRD AND FOURTH YEAR

LAW 311    Constitutional Law II 
LAW 342    Bus Assoc. III-Corp 
LAW 331    Community Property

Web-Assisted 
Web-Assisted
Web-Assisted

    

ELECTIVES

Juvenile Law
Practical Training *1 &*2 
Prof. Training Program *1 

Legal Internship *1

MASTER OF LEGAL STUDIES (MLS)

Spring 2020 Course Schedule

- Stockton Campus -

April 6 through June 19

GRADUATE STUDIES

ROOM ASSIGNMENTS: 
Rooms will be assigned prior to the 
start of the quarter.  All students will 
be emailed when room assignments 
become available, and schedules will 
be posted around the campus and on 
the Humphreys University website. 
Please check for updates before 
the first night of class, Monday, 
April 6.

ONLINE/HYBRID/WEB-ASSISTED 
STUDENTS: 
After registration, go to 
my.humphreys.edu, click 
"Moodle" (upper-right box) and sign in 
to your course by Wednesday of the 
first week.  You will need your student 
ID number to log on. 

MODALITY:  
Course modality describes the 
method(s) in which class content is 
delivered.  The modalities can be 
described generally as:
Web-Assisted:  Courses meet in 
class based on scheduled times.  
Course content and activities are 
generally conducted in the 
classroom, but certain activities and/
or additional course content may be 
delivered/conducted using the 
Moodle course management system. 
Hybrid:  Courses meet both online 
and in class according to a described 
schedule.  Content and assignments 
are conducted in both modalities. 
Online: Courses are conducted 
entirely online through the Moodle 
system.  All activities are conducted 
electronically.

Web-Assisted 
Web-Assisted 
Web-Assisted 
Web-Assisted 
Web-Assisted 
Web-Assisted

FIRST YEAR

Advising for Registration Open 

Instruction Begins

Good Friday-Campus Closed 

Registration Ends/ Last Day to Add 

Last Day to Withdraw with Partial Refund  

Last Day to Withdraw 

Memorial Day

Instruction Ends 

Commencement 

Summer Break

SUBJECT TO CHANGE *

Online registration link:  http://registration.humphreys.edu

CLASS TIMES & FINALS 

NIGHT:  6:40 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 

Finals Week: June 15th through

* THIS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE*

Web-Assisted 
Clinic
Coll.Court 
Ind.

Web-Assisted 
Web-Assisted 
Web-Assisted 
Web-Assisted 
Web-Assisted 
Online

June 19th

R. Vlavianos
TA/SJCBF/MP 

Ind. 
Ind.

IMPORTANT DATES -

NOW

April 6

April 10

April 17

May 15

May 22

May 25

June 18

June 19

June 20- July 5, 2020

LAW 111
LAW 112
LAW 121
LAW 122
LAW 130
LAW 131`

Contracts II
Contracts III
Torts II
Torts III
Criminal Law I
Criminal Law II

Thu
Wed
Tue
Tue
Wed
Mon

417
409
409
418
417
418

3
3
3
3
3
3

K. Abdallah
A. Johnston

K. Limas
A.Ramirez

T. Brennan
T. Brennan

Wed
Thu

C. Eley
F. Galves

3
3

419
419

Wed
Tue
Mon

418
419
419

D.Wellenbrock
G. Meath

D. Duncan

3
3
3

LAW 535
LAW 580
LAW 585
LAW 590

Mon
Tue
Ind.
Ind.

417
Ct Rm
SJ Ct
Ind.

3
1
1-3
1-3

MLS 311
MLS 312
MLS 321
MLS 322
MLS 335
MLS 399

Contracts II
Contracts III
Torts II
Torts III
Juvenile Law
Capstone

Thu
Wed
Tue
Tue
Mon 
Online

417
409
409
418
417
Online

4
4
4
4
4
4

K Abdallah
A. Johnston

K. Limas
A. Ramirez

R. Vlavianos
T. Brennan




