

# **Spring 2020 Course Schedule**

- Stockton Campus -April 6 through June 19

Online registration link: http://registration.humphreys.edu

		Course Modality	Night	Room	Units	s Instructor
FIRST YEAR						
LAW 111 LAW 112 LAW 121 LAW 122 LAW 130 LAW 131	Contracts II Contracts III Torts II Torts III Criminal Law I Criminal Law II	Web-Assisted Web-Assisted Web-Assisted Web-Assisted Web-Assisted	Thu Wed Tue Tue Wed Mon	417 409 409 418 417 418	3 3 3 3 3	K. Abdallah A. Johnston K. Limas A.Ramirez T. Brennan T. Brennan
SECOND YEAR						
LAW 202 LAW 212	Property II Civil Procedure III	Web-Assisted Web-Assisted	Wed Thu	419 419	3	C. Eley F. Galves
THIRD AND FOURTH YEAR						
LAW 311 LAW 342 LAW 331	Constitutional Law II Bus Assoc. III-Corp Community Property	Web-Assisted Web-Assisted Web-Assisted	Wed Tue Mon	418 419 419	3 3 3	D.Wellenbrock G. Meath D. Duncan
ELECTIVES						
LAW 535 LAW 580 LAW 585 LAW 590	Juvenile Law Practical Training *1 &*2 Prof. Training Program *1 Legal Internship *1	Web-Assisted Clinic Coll.Court Ind.	Mon Tue Ind. Ind.	417 Ct Rm SJ Ct Ind.	3 1 1-3 1-3	R. Vlavianos TA/SJCBF/MP Ind. Ind.
GRADUATE STUDIES						
MASTER OF LEGAL STUDIES (MLS)						
MLS 311 MLS 312	Contracts III	Web-Assisted Web-Assisted	Thu Wed	417 409	4 4	K Abdallah A. Johnston

Web-Assisted

Web-Assisted

Web-Assisted

Online

409

418

417

Online Online

4

4

4

K. Limas

A. Ramirez

R. Vlavianos

T. Brennan

Tue

Tue

Mon

#### **ROOM ASSIGNMENTS:**

Rooms will be assigned prior to the start of the quarter. All students will be emailed when room assignments become available, and schedules will be posted around the campus and on the Humphreys University website. Please check for updates before the first night of class, Monday, April 6.

#### ONLINE/HYBRID/WEB-ASSISTED STUDENTS:

After registration, go to my.humphreys.edu, click "Moodle" (upper-right box) and sign in to your course by Wednesday of the first week. You will need your student ID number to log on.

### **MODALITY**: Course modality describes the

method(s) in which class content is delivered. The modalities can be described generally as: Web-Assisted: Courses meet in class based on scheduled times. Course content and activities are generally conducted in the classroom, but certain activities and/ or additional course content may be delivered/conducted using the Moodle course management system. Hybrid: Courses meet both online and in class according to a described schedule. Content and assignments are conducted in both modalities. Online: Courses are conducted entirely online through the Moodle system. All activities are conducted

## \* THIS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE\*

MLS 321

MLS 322

MLS 335

Torts II

Torts III

MLS 399 Capstone

Juvenile Law

IMPORTANT DATES -	
NOW	Advising for Registration Open
April 6	Instruction Begins
April 10	Good Friday-Campus Closed
April 17	Registration Ends/ Last Day to Add
May 15	Last Day to Withdraw with Partial Refund
May 22	Last Day to Withdraw
May 25	Memorial Day
June 18	Instruction Ends
June 19	Commencement
June 20- July 5, 2020	Summer Break

## **CLASS TIMES & FINALS**

electronically.

6:40 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. NIGHT:

Finals Week: June 15th through June 19th